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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 1

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE BENJAMINS - 1º. ANO - SUB/10

6

7

8

9
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Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

733.08.001

733.08.002

733.08.003

733.08.004

733.08.005

733.08.006

733.08.007

733.08.008

733.08.009

733.08.010

733.08.011

733.08.012

733.08.013

733.08.014

733.08.015

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0579

 0478

 0849

 0290

 0630

 0900

 0849

 0478

 0630

 0290

 0579

 0478

 0630

 0900

 0849

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

G. D. ALCOCHETENSE "A"

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE "A"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

C. DESP. PINHALNOVENSE

G. DESPORTIVO FABRIL

QUINTAJENSE FUT.CL

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE "A"

G. DESPORTIVO FABRIL

C. DESP. PINHALNOVENSE

G. D. ALCOCHETENSE "A"

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE "A"

G. DESPORTIVO FABRIL

QUINTAJENSE FUT.CL

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

 0290

 0900

 0630

 0478

 0579

 0849

 0290

 0579

 0900

 0900

 0849

 0630

 0290

 0579

 0478

C. DESP. PINHALNOVENSE

QUINTAJENSE FUT.CL

G. DESPORTIVO FABRIL

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE "A"

G. D. ALCOCHETENSE "A"

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

C. DESP. PINHALNOVENSE

G. D. ALCOCHETENSE "A"

QUINTAJENSE FUT.CL

QUINTAJENSE FUT.CL

MARITIMO ROSARENSE

G. DESPORTIVO FABRIL

C. DESP. PINHALNOVENSE

G. D. ALCOCHETENSE "A"

FUT.C. BARREIRENSE "A"

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

18/02/2017

25/02/2017

04/03/2017

11/03/2017

18/03/2017

17/12/2016

07/01/2017

14/01/2017

21/01/2017

04/02/2017

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:
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2

3

4

5

733.08.016

733.08.017

733.08.018

733.08.019

733.08.020

733.08.021

733.08.022

733.08.023

733.08.024

733.08.025

733.08.026

733.08.027

733.08.028

733.08.029

733.08.030
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-

-

-

-

-
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2ª. FASE SERIE B

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30
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